
vaj .4.2.1g7 1G,. 8D8 |2o22 

-IE-Ha BRRDA, 

HETR, 

fTHHTUM, 



N
am

e of D
ivision:- M

otihari 
N

am
e of C

ircle: M
otihari 

Schem
e H

ead-State Schem
e(NABARD) B

ridge 
A

dm
inistrative 

A
greem

ent A
m

ount 
(in Lacs) 

MISSTHTRHAT7 ar 
Sanction 

N
am

e of R
oad/ B

rid
g

e 
N

am
e o

f C
o

n
tracto

r 

T
 

) 
L

ength| 
(M

tr.) 
(in Lacs) 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
M

ain
 W

ork 
M

aint. 

2 
6 

1
2

 
13 

U
rtar B

hoputpur panchayat, P
okhra 

panachayat o
r jasau

li patti ke 
chitariya ko jo

rn
e k

e liye gulariya 
S

B
D

 
42.640| 

331.9 
9

9
0

 
287.04113| 

0.71278 
M

/s L
axm

an K
u

m
ar 

214.89113 
284.35795 

6
9

.4
6

6
8

2
 

2
0

-2
1

 

g
h

at p
e
 p

o
o

l n
irm

a
n

 

331.99000 
0.00000 

0.71278 
214.89113 

284.35795 
69.46682 

lo
6

 
Juniour E

n
a
n

:O
 

L
ö

2
2

 
Sr. D

ivisional A
ccouht O

ficer 
Executive E

n
g

ie
e
 

R
.W

D
(w

) D
ivision M

oihari 
R

.W
.D

(w
) D

ivision M
otihari 



R.WD Work Diyision Motihari 

FROM GFR 19-A 

(See Govenment of India's Desision ) Below Rule-I>0) 
From of Uilisation Certuficate un to the month of 23.05.-0 

Sanetion No.& Date Amount Particulars 

Narme of Scheme 
No.| 

With Amount Received 

(laces Rs.) In laces Rs.) 

Certified that of Rs- 
4769.49259 laces of grants of 

grant in said 
sanctioned during the year on faver of 

Bihar R.W.D, 
Motihari a sum of Rs.- 

4734.24024 laces 

has been utilized for the purposeof State Schemne 

(NABARD) 
Scheme as given in the margin for which 

its was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.-35.25235 

laces. Remaining 
Unutilized at the end of the Peniod 

under report. 

Vide latter No. 
3230.79974 

(Through Bank) 

State Scheme 

(NABARD) 
Vide latter No 
11 dt. 22.02.22. 1538.69285 
(Through CFMS) 

Total 
4769.49259 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid & sanctioned have been duly fulfilled 

are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following cheeks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose 

for which it was sanctioned. 

. 

2. Kind of Cheeks exercised: 

() Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

(i) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer Superintending Engineer. 

i) Construction materials have been tested. 

Measurement have been recoded in the MBs and test check conucted by the assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. 

iv) 
(v) All other codal formalities have been observed 

3. 
Physical Progress achieved. 

i Construction of Road Works. 

i)Construction of CD works. 

feup 

Sr. Divisional Accoune Officer 

R.W.D(w) Division Motihari 

Executive Emgineer 
RW.D(w) Divisiön, Motihari 
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